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BREAKFAST BIRCHER
Seasonal fruit, mixed seeds, coconut
crisps v gf

WAFFLES
Crispy bacon, banana, maple syrup,
ice-cream

CHORIZO OMELETTE
Mushrooms, roasted peppers,
cheese, sourdough

GOODNESS BOWL

Mixed quinoaq, sauerkraut, roasted
veg, toasted nuts, picked veg,
turmeric dressing v gf

+ with egg

EGGS BENEDICT CROISSANT
Hollandaise, greens

+ mushrooms, bacon or ham

+ smoked salmon

17.0

25.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

20.0

22.0

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE UNTIL 11.30AM

Please note, a 10% surcharge applies on public holidays

FRENCH TOAST
Figs, burnt honey, ricotta, candied
almonds

BREAKFAST BURGER
Relish, hash browns, bacon, egg,
cheese, BBQ sauce

AVOCADO TOAST
Grilled lemon, watercress, cracked
black pepper v

CHILLI SCRAMBLE EGGS
Sriracha, halloumi, salsa, crispy
shallots, fresh herbs

LOADED AVO

Pesto, balsamic, pumpkin hummus,
feta, blushed tomatoes, house
sourdough

+ with egg

20.5

15.0

15.0

22.0

20.0

22.0

* Hello there! Our menu is flexible with vegetarian and vegan variations, and gluten [ dairy free options. Some

of our products may contain traces of nuts, so let us know if you have any allergies before ordering.
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BREAKFAST WRAP

Scrambled eggs, bacon, relish

ZUCCHINI FRITTERS
Turmeric labnah, herbed salad,
poached eggs

CHORIZO OMELETTE
Mushrooms, roasted peppers,
cheese, sourdough

EGGS YOUR WAY
Sourdough with house relish
(available all day)

ADDITIONS

+ greens, extra sourdough

+ hash browns, mushrooms,
blushed tomatoes

+ avocado, halloumi

+ bacon, chorizo, smoked
salmon

14.0

24.0

22.0

3.5

4.0

5.0

6.0

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE UNTIL 11.30AM

Please note, a 10% surcharge applies on public holidays

SOMETHING QUICK

Check out our fresh made range of
bagels, toasties, pies and sweets at
the front counter

KIDS BREAKFAST

EGGS ON TOAST

) 8.0
With bacon
WAFFLES
10.0
With ice-cream and syrup
FRITTER
10.0

With poached egg

* Hello there! Our menu is flexible with vegetarian and vegan variations, and gluten [ dairy free options. Some
of our products may contain traces of nuts, so let us know if you have any allergies before ordering.
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BAKED SALMON

Soba noodles, snow peas, teriyaki,
chilli, honey glaze

CHILLI BEEF NACHOS
Corn chips, guacamole, jalapenos,
salsa, coriander, sour cream, cheese

gf

SMOKED SALMON ROSTI

Rosti potato, herbs, cucumber, chive
cream, deep fried papers gf

GOODNESS BOWL

Mixed quinoa, sauerkraut, roasted
veg, toasted nuts, picked veg,
turmeric dressing v gf

+ with chicken or salmon

BRUSCHETTA
Heirloom tomatoes, basil, bocconcini,
balsamic reduction gf

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Mixed mushroom, pine nuts,
herbs, parsnip chips v

FLAT BREAD TRIO
Housemade dips, olives

28.0

25.0

25.0

23.0

30.0

20.0

26.0

22.0

LUNCH

AVAILABLE FROM 11.30AM

Please note, a 10% surcharge applies on public holidays

LAMB BACKSTRAP

Pumpkin hummus, grilled lemon,
minted yoghurt, za'atar flat bread

CARBONARA

Prosciutto, mushrooms, parmesan
and creamy white wine sauce

HARISSA CHICKEN
Purple slaw, crispy potato, eggplant
‘baba hummus'

BRIE WITH FIGS

Fresh figs, balsamic, prosciutto,
lavosh, triple cream brie, honeycomb
(share plate)

PUMPKIN GNOCCHI

Crispy kale, pecorino, pine nuts, white
wine cream sauce v

BOWL OF CHIPS

With your choice of aioli, chipotle,
tomato or relish

BURGERS
Served with chips

+ Angus beef, bacon, pickles,
cheddar, salad, relish

+ Chipotle chicken, bacon,
mayo, avocado, salad

+ 'Beyond Burger,” hummus,
mushroom, halloumi v

35.0

24.0

28.0

30.0

25.0

10.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

* Hello there! Our menu is flexible with vegetarian and vegan variations, and gluten / dairy free options. Some

of our products may contain traces of nuts, so let us know if you have any allergies before ordering.



NON-ALCOHOLIC

COFFEE AND HOT CHOC
Fonzie Abbott

+ 8 o0z

+12 0z

+16 oz

+ Mocha (additional)

POT OF TEA

Peppermint, jasmine green, English
breakfast, honeydew green, earl grey
or lemongrass

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, vanillg, strawberry or
caramel

+ Kids size

SMOOTHIES

+ mango, lychee, lime,
coconut

+ banana, peanut butter,
cinnamon

+ pineapple, coconut, mint

PALE ALE
Hop Nation The Heart'

LAGER
Hop Nation Lager

4.5

5.0
6.0

0.5

4.5

8.0

5.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

DRINKS

Please note, a 10% surcharge applies on public holidays

WINES

EARLY DAYS SPARKLING
‘Early Days' SA Australia

+ Glass

PROSECCO
Villa Calapiano’ Veneto Italy

+ Glass

SAUV BLANC

Killimoon' Marlborough Nz

+ Glass

PINOT GRIGIO
“Villa Calapiano’ Tuscany Italy

+ Glass

PINOT GRIS
"Mount Michael' Central Otago Nz

+ Glass

CHARDONNAY
"Estate’ Margaret River WA

+ Glass

ROSE
"Silverleaf' Margaret River WA

+ Glass

SHIRAZ

"Atzes Corner' Barossa Valley SA

+ Glass

42.0

10.0

55.0

12.5

42.0

10.0

42.0

10.0

60

13.0

36.0

9.0

36.0

9.0

42.0

10.0



