BREAKFAST BIRCHER		FRENCH TOAST	
Seasonal fruit, mixed seeds, coconut crisps v gf	17.0	Figs, burnt honey, ricotta, candied almonds	20.5
WAFFLES		BREAKFAST BURGER	
Crispy bacon, banana, maple syrup, ice-cream	25.0	Relish, hash browns, bacon, egg, cheese, BBQ sauce	15.0
CHORIZO OMELETTE			
Mushrooms, roasted peppers,	22.0	AVOCADO TOAST	
cheese, sourdough		Grilled lemon, watercress, cracked black pepper v	15.0
GOODNESS BOWL			
Mixed quinoa, sauerkraut, roasted	23.0		
veg, toasted nuts, picked veg,		CHILLI SCRAMBLE EGGS	00.0
turmeric dressing v gf		Sriracha, halloumi, salsa, crispy shallots, fresh herbs	22.0
+ with egg	25.0		
		LOADED AVO	
EGGS BENEDICT CROISSANT		Pesto, balsamic, pumpkin hummus,	20.0
Hollandaise, greens		feta, blushed tomatoes, house sourdough	20.0
+ mushrooms, bacon or ham	20.0	+ with egg	22.0
+ smoked salmon	22.0		



	,	
BREAKFAST WRAP Scrambled eggs, bacon, relish	14.0	SOMETHING QUICK Check out our fresh made range of bagels, toasties, pies and sweets at the front counter
ZUCCHINI FRITTERS		
Turmeric labnah, herbed salad, poached eggs	24.0	KIDS BREAKFAST
		EGGS ON TOAST
CHORIZO OMELETTE Mushrooms, roasted peppers, cheese, sourdough	22.0	With bacon
		WAFFLES 10.0
EGGS YOUR WAY Sourdough with house relish		With ice-cream and syrup
(available all day)		FRITTER
		With poached egg
ADDITIONS		
+ greens, extra sourdough	3.5	
 + hash browns, mushrooms, blushed tomatoes 	4.0	
+ avocado, halloumi	5.0	
+ bacon, chorizo, smoked salmon	6.0	



BAKED SALMON Soba noodles, snow peas, teriyaki, chilli, honey glaze	28.0	Pumpkin hummus, grilled lemon, minted yoghurt, za'atar flat bread	35.0
CHILLI BEEF NACHOS		CARBONARA	
Corn chips, guacamole, jalapeños, salsa, coriander, sour cream, cheese gf	25.0	Prosciutto, mushrooms, parmesan and creamy white wine sauce	24.0
		HARISSA CHICKEN	
SMOKED SALMON ROSTI Rosti potato, herbs, cucumber, chive cream, deep fried papers <i>gf</i>	25.0	Purple slaw, crispy potato, eggplant 'baba hummus'	28.0
		BRIE WITH FIGS	
COODNESS DOWN		Fresh figs, balsamic, prosciutto,	30.0
Mixed quinoa, sauerkraut, roasted veg, toasted nuts, picked veg,	23.0	lavosh, triple cream brie, honeycomb (share plate)	
turmeric dressing v gf		PUMPKIN GNOCCHI	
		Crispy kale, pecorino, pine nuts, white	25.0
+ with chicken or salmon	30.0	wine cream sauce v	
BRUSCHETTA		BOWL OF CHIPS	
Heirloom tomatoes, basil, bocconcini, balsamic reduction <i>gf</i>	20.0	With your choice of aioli, chipotle, tomato or relish	10.0
WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO		BURGERS	
Mixed mushroom, pine nuts,	26.0	Served with chips	
herbs, parsnip chips v		+ Angus beef, bacon, pickles, cheddar, salad, relish	20.0
FLAT BREAD TRIO Housemade dips, olives	22.0	+ Chipotle chicken, bacon, mayo, avocado, salad	20.0
		+ 'Beyond Burger,' hummus, mushroom, halloumi v	20.0



NON-ALCOHOLIC		WINES		
COFFEE AND HOT CHOC Fonzie Abbott		EARLY DAYS SPARKLING 'Early Days' SA Australia	42.0	
+ 8 oz	4.5	+ Glass	10.0	
+ 12 oz	5.0	PROSECCO	FF 0	
+ 16 oz	6.0	'Villa Calapiano' Veneto Italy	55.0	
+ Mocha (additional)	0.5	+ Glass	12.5	
POT OF TEA Peppermint, jasmine green, English breakfast, honeydew green, earl grey or lemongrass	4.5	SAUV BLANC 'Killimoon' Marlborough NZ	42.0	
		+ Glass	10.0	
		PINOT GRIGIO	40.0	
MILKSHAKES		"Villa Calapiano' Tuscany Italy	42.0	
Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry or caramel	8.0	+ Glass	10.0	
+ Kids size	5.0	PINOT GRIS	60	
		"Mount Michael' Central Otago NZ		
SMOOTHIES		+ Glass	13.0	
+ mango, lychee, lime, coconut	10.0	CHARDONNAY	36.0	
+ banana, peanut butter,	10.0	"Estate' Margaret River WA		
cinnamon	10.0	+ Glass	9.0	
+ pineapple, coconut, mint	10.0			
BEER ·····		ROSE "Silverleaf' Margaret River WA	36.0	
BEER		+ Glass	9.0	
PALE ALE	10.0			
Hop Nation 'The Heart'	10.0	SHIRAZ		
		"Atzes Corner' Barossa Valley SA	42.0	
LAGER	10.0	+ Glass	10.0	
Hop Nation Lager			10.0	